Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 34
 © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00001V2
This is to certify:
That the Terminal Block
with type designation(s)
260, 261, 262, 264, 279, 280, 281, 282, 283, 284, 285, 769, 775, 776, 777, 780, 781, 782, 783,
784, 826, 862, 869, 870, 880, 2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2010, 2016,
2020, 2022
Issued to
WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Minden, Germany
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Issued at Hamburg  on 2017-04-07
for DNV GL
Joannis Papanuskas
This Certificate is valid until 2022-06-20.
DNV GL local station: Magdeburg
Approval Engineer: Klaus-Peter Schröder
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Job Id: 262.1-022472-1
Certificate No: TAE00001V2
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2016-12 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 34
Product description
Rail mounted terminal block
Series 279, 280, 281, 282, 283, 284, 285, 769, 775, 776, 777, 780, 781, 782, 783, 784, 870, 880, 2000,
2001, 2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2010, 2016, 2020, 2022
Modular terminal block
Series 260, 261, 262, 264, 826, 862, 869
Material: Insulation housing: Polyamid 6.6
Contact bridge: HC copper, contact face tinned
Clamping spring: Stainless Steel
Listed series referring to Rail-Mounted Terminal Block Systems
Full Line Catalog, Volume 1 – Edition 2017/2018
Listed series referring to PCB Terminal Blocks and Connectors
Full Line Catalog, Volume 2 – Edition 2017/2018
Series Suffix Rated Voltage Rated Current Rated Cross-
Section
Description
-102 to -112
-152 to -162
-202 to -212
-252 to -262
400V 17,5A 1,5mm² Terminal
Block
-301 to -306
-311 to -316
-321 to -326
400V 17,5A 1,5mm² Terminal
Block
-331 to -336
-341 to -346
-351 to -356
400V 17,5A 1,5mm² Terminal
Block
260
-307
-317
-327
-337
-347
-357
1,5mm² Earth-
Terminal
Block
-102 to -112
-152 to -162
-202 to -212
-252 to -262
500V 24A 2,5mm² Terminal